MAJORS
Wed 1/14/26 5pm - 8:30pm

Tryout Time First Name Last Name League Age Level of Play
5:00pm Dillon Wang 10 MAIJORS
5:00pm Asher Barbre 11  MAIJORS
5:00pm Benjamin Blackburn 11  MAIJORS
5:00pm Mark Chen 11  MAIJORS
5:00pm Harrison Cisneros 11  MAIORS
5:15pm Beckett Clements 11  MAIJORS
5:15pm Joseph Cook 11  MAIJORS
5:15pm Hudson Cox 11 MAIJORS
5:15pm Grant Cutler 11 MAIJORS
5:15pm Jaxson Espinoza 11 MAIJORS
5:30pm Evan Eyssallenne 11  MAIJORS
5:30pm Landon Forman 11 MAIJORS
5:30pm Keaton Fox 11 MAIJORS
5:30pm Brandon Galindo 11  MAIJORS
5:30pm Spencer GOTTFREDSON 11 MAIJORS
5:45pm Blake Hindman 11  MAIJORS
5:45pm Franklin Hobbs 11  MAIJORS
5:45pm Giovanni Lamon 11 MAIJORS
5:45pm Chase Little 11  MAIJORS
5:45pm Nathan Lupini 11 MAIJORS
6:00pm Luke Madden 11  MAIJORS
6:00pm Noah Martin 11 MAIJORS
6:00pm Noah Pennington 11 MAIJORS
6:00pm Carter Preston 11 MAIJORS
6:00pm Rocco Rickard 11  MAIJORS
6:15pm Julian Shupe 11  MAIJORS
6:15pm Wesley Sill 11 MAIJORS
6:15pm Nixon Sims 11 MAIJORS
6:15pm Chase Spencer 11 MAIJORS
6:15pm Aden Steinman 11 MAIJORS
6:30pm Colton Wheaton 11  MAIJORS
6:30pm Keegan Aase 12 MAIJORS
6:30pm Harlan Aberegg 12 MAIJORS
6:30pm Austin Ahn 12 MAIJORS
6:30pm Jayleel Alvarez 12 MAIJORS
6:45pm Elijah Black 12 MAIORS
6:45pm Landon Blake 12 MAIJORS
6:45pm Lucas Cardinale 12 MAIJORS
6:45pm Jaxon CHAI 12 MAIJORS
6:45pm Charles Chen 12 MAIJORS
7:00pm Jameson Connor 12 MAIJORS
7:00pm Brayden Daugherty 12 MAIJORS
7:00pm Ethan Eom 12 MAIJORS

7:00pm Charles Evelo 12 MAIJORS



7:00pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

Gracin
James
Gustavo
Jacob
Dean
Riley
Jacob
Charles
Luke
Rustin
Micah
Jaxson
Brayden
Kyle
Kaden
Hunter
Rory
Yamir
Logan
Camden
Zachary
Jackson
Hunter
Keitaro
Jakson
Liam
Charles
Mason
Lennox

Farrell
Figueroa
Galindo
Garron
Gove
Halat

Hill
Hyneman
Lahlouh
Limoochi
Morales
Munroe
Nowell
Paganucci
Paramo
Radomski
Ransom
Raymundo Leiva
Reid
Reynolds
Roberts
Seib
Tracy
Tsuchida
Unertl
Watson
Wong
Laam
Gagliano

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAIJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAIJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS
MAJORS

*Waitlist
*Waitlist



