

MAJORS**Wed 1/14/26 5pm - 8:30pm**

Tryout Time	First Name	Last Name	League Age	Level of Play
5:00pm	Dillon	Wang	10	MAJORS
5:00pm	Asher	Barbre	11	MAJORS
5:00pm	Benjamin	Blackburn	11	MAJORS
5:00pm	Mark	Chen	11	MAJORS
5:00pm	Harrison	Cisneros	11	MAJORS
5:15pm	Beckett	Clements	11	MAJORS
5:15pm	Joseph	Cook	11	MAJORS
5:15pm	Hudson	Cox	11	MAJORS
5:15pm	Grant	Cutler	11	MAJORS
5:15pm	Jaxson	Espinoza	11	MAJORS
5:30pm	Evan	Eyssallenne	11	MAJORS
5:30pm	Landon	Forman	11	MAJORS
5:30pm	Keaton	Fox	11	MAJORS
5:30pm	Brandon	Galindo	11	MAJORS
5:30pm	Spencer	GOTTFREDSON	11	MAJORS
5:45pm	Blake	Hindman	11	MAJORS
5:45pm	Franklin	Hobbs	11	MAJORS
5:45pm	Giovanni	Lamon	11	MAJORS
5:45pm	Chase	Little	11	MAJORS
5:45pm	Nathan	Lupini	11	MAJORS
6:00pm	Luke	Madden	11	MAJORS
6:00pm	Noah	Martin	11	MAJORS
6:00pm	Noah	Pennington	11	MAJORS
6:00pm	Carter	Preston	11	MAJORS
6:00pm	Rocco	Rickard	11	MAJORS
6:15pm	Julian	Shupe	11	MAJORS
6:15pm	Wesley	Sill	11	MAJORS
6:15pm	Nixon	Sims	11	MAJORS
6:15pm	Chase	Spencer	11	MAJORS
6:15pm	Aden	Steinman	11	MAJORS
6:30pm	Colton	Wheaton	11	MAJORS
6:30pm	Keegan	Aase	12	MAJORS
6:30pm	Harlan	Aberegg	12	MAJORS
6:30pm	Austin	Ahn	12	MAJORS
6:30pm	Jayleel	Alvarez	12	MAJORS
6:45pm	Elijah	Black	12	MAJORS
6:45pm	Landon	Blake	12	MAJORS
6:45pm	Lucas	Cardinale	12	MAJORS
6:45pm	Jaxon	CHAI	12	MAJORS
6:45pm	Charles	Chen	12	MAJORS
7:00pm	Jameson	Connor	12	MAJORS
7:00pm	Brayden	Daugherty	12	MAJORS
7:00pm	Ethan	Eom	12	MAJORS
7:00pm	Charles	Evelo	12	MAJORS

7:00pm	Gracin	Farrell	12	MAJORS
7:15pm	James	Figueroa	12	MAJORS
7:15pm	Gustavo	Galindo	12	MAJORS
7:15pm	Jacob	Garron	12	MAJORS
7:15pm	Dean	Gove	12	MAJORS
7:15pm	Riley	Halati	12	MAJORS
7:30pm	Jacob	Hill	12	MAJORS
7:30pm	Charles	Hyneman	12	MAJORS
7:30pm	Luke	Lahlouh	12	MAJORS
7:30pm	Rustin	Limoochi	12	MAJORS
7:30pm	Micah	Morales	12	MAJORS
7:45pm	Jaxson	Munroe	12	MAJORS
7:45pm	Brayden	Nowell	12	MAJORS
7:45pm	Kyle	Paganucci	12	MAJORS
7:45pm	Kaden	Paramo	12	MAJORS
7:45pm	Hunter	Radomski	12	MAJORS
8:00pm	Rory	Ransom	12	MAJORS
8:00pm	Yamir	Raymundo Leiva	12	MAJORS
8:00pm	Logan	Reid	12	MAJORS
8:00pm	Camden	Reynolds	12	MAJORS
8:00pm	Zachary	Roberts	12	MAJORS
8:15pm	Jackson	Seib	12	MAJORS
8:15pm	Hunter	Tracy	12	MAJORS
8:15pm	Keitaro	Tsuchida	12	MAJORS
8:15pm	Jakson	Unertl	12	MAJORS
8:30pm	Liam	Watson	12	MAJORS
8:30pm	Charles	Wong	12	MAJORS
8:30pm	Mason	Laam	12	MAJORS
8:30pm	Lennox	Gagliano	12	MAJORS

*Waitlist

*Waitlist